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Roll
Number

Government Postgraduate College Mansehra

Tracking ID
AUG202597725
AUG202587414

JUL202512005
AUG202545351
AUG202580770
AUG202551036
AUG202559500
AUG2025121660
JUL202513595
AUG202530381
AUG202553455
JUL20258174
AUG202573943
JUL202515169

AUG202529687

AUG202534287
AUG202557724
AUG202583373

JUL20251700

AUG202591218
AUG202537349

JUL202515773
AUG202593263
AUG2025139848

AUG202559569
AUG202597517

JUL2025287

AUG202591625
AUG2025105937
AUG202563375
JUL2025433

AUG2025149101

JUL2025400
JUL202530
AUG202543088
JUL2025260
AUG202592584
AUG202526800
AUG202551440
AUG2025139243

1st Merit List for Intermediate Admission 2025
Program: Arts/Humanities

Quota: Open Merit
Published on 13 Aug, 2025

Full Name

Zia Ul Haq

Tahir Mehmood
Khan

Muhammad Umair
Wagqas Ahmad
Muhammad Umair
Khizar Hassan
Umar Nisar
Shahzad Shah
Fawaz Wafadar
Muhammad Ayan
Yousaf Aslam
Muhammad Daniyal
Imran Alam

Farhan Ayub
Roman Ali

Muhammad Usman
Iftikhar
Noor Muhammad

Muhammad
Abdullah

Hassan Tariq

Muhammad Bilal
Muhammad Yasir
Sudais Ur Rehman
Muhammad Ali

Rehan Ahmed
Ageel Bashir

Masroor Ahmad
Awan

Saad Ur Rehman
Ammad Ali Khan
Muhammad Ayaz
Muhammad Abbas

Zohaib Dildar

Hammad Ali
Ibraheem Afzal
Kashif

Hafiz Usman Alvi
Muhammad Sufian
Ubaid Ullah
Muhammad Awais

Ahmed Hassan

Father Name
Haji Jakha
Ghulam Mustafa

Umer Zeb
Khoushal
Muhammad Nawaz
Atiq Ur Rehman
Nisar Muhammad
Haneef Shah
Wafadar

Khalid Mehmood
Muhammad Aslam
Danish Shakeel
Khan Alam
Muhammad Ayub

Muhammad Haneef

Bahadar Zaman
Muhammad Shafi

Muhammad Hassan
Muhammad Yasser

Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Arshid

Muhammad Akbar
Azad

Muhammad Javed

Muhammad Waseem

Muhammad Miskeen

Muhammad Bashir
Muhammad Zahoor

Jameel Ur Rehman
Ghulam Murtaza
Muhammad Noshad
Muhammad Ilyas

Dildar Ahmad

Muhammad Sajid
Sher Afzal
Khursheed

Hafiz Abdul Rehman

Abid Hussain
Shah Ameen
Jahanzeb

Muhammad Tariq

Net
Marks

1015

930

915
905
896
896
893
892
890
889
888
887
881
881

880

877
872
866

865

865
863

860

851

849

846
846

842

840
840
836
834

834

833
760
819
818
818
817
816
809

Total
Marks

1200

1200

1200
1200
1199
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

1200

1200
1200
1200

1200

1200
1200

1200

1200

1200

1200
1200

1200

1200
1200
1200
1200

1200

1200
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

Y%age
84.58
71.5

76.25
75.42
74.73
74.67
74.42
74.33
74.17
74.08
74
73.92
73.42
73.42

73.33

73.08
72.67
72.17

72.08

72.08
71.92

71.67
70.92
70.75

70.5
70.5

70.17

70
70
69.67
69.5

69.5

69.42
69.09
68.25
68.17
68.17
68.08
68
67.42

Quota
Applied

Open Merit
Local Quota

Open Merit

Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota
Open Merit

Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota

Sports
(Cricket)

Local Quota
Local Quota
Open Merit

Local Quota

Local Quota
Open Merit

Local Quota
Local Quota
Open Merit

Open Merit
Local Quota

Open Merit

Open Merit
Local Quota
Open Merit
Open Merit

Local Quota

Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota
Open Merit

Local Quota
Local Quota

Remarks

Hafiz e
Quran

Hafiz e
Quran

Hafiz e
Quran


https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/97725
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/87414
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/12005
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/45351
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/80770
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/51036
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/59500
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/121660
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/13595
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/30381
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/53455
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/8174
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/73943
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/15169
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/29687
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/34287
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/57724
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/83373
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/1700
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/91218
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/37349
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/15773
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/93263
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/139848
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/59569
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/97517
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/287
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/91625
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/105937
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/63375
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/433
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/149101
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/400
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/30
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/43088
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/260
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/92584
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/26800
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/51440
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/139243

#

41
42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50

Roll
Number

Tracking ID

AUG202534704
AUG2025148479

AUG2025149231

AUG202550524

JUL202512962
AUG2025149679
AUG202575932
AUG202531421
AUG202521001
AUG202543706

Admission Start Date: 15 Aug, 2025
Admission Last Date: 19 Aug, 2025

Full Name

Father Name

Muneeb Ur Rehman  Fazal Ur Rehman

Nisar Ahmed

Tasswar Saeed
Malik

Ahmed Hussain
Shah

Assad Hamayun
Muhammad Atif
Bilal Sheraz
Abdul Rauf
Anees Jameel

Ubaid Ullah

Gulzar Ahmed
Malik Muhammad
Saeed

Abid Hussain Shah

Muhammad Hamayun
Muhammad Sadiq
Sheraz Khan

Tehseen Ullah Jan
Muhammad Jameel

Ghulam Nabi

REINESE] o il (5 g pa¥

Net
Marks

805
803

803

735

801
800
797
795
792
791

Total
Marks

1200
1200

1200

1100

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

Yoage

67.08
66.92

66.92

66.82

66.75
66.67
66.42
66.25
66
65.92

Quota
Applied

Open Merit
Open Merit

Local Quota

Local Quota

Local Quota
Local Quota
Local Quota
Open Merit
Local Quota
Open Merit

Remarks
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https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/34704
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/148479
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/149231
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/50524
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/12962
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/149679
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/75932
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/31421
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/21001
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/43706

